Class: 532 - FEI Grand Prix 4%

Entry # Rider

544
513
505
520
571
503
578
551
526

Juan Matute Guimon

Arlene Page
Shelly Francis

Katherine Bateson Chandler

Jill Irving
Jacqueline Brooks
Katie Poag

Maria Florencia Manfredi

Ellesse Tzinberg

Ctzn Horse

ESP
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
ARG
PHI

Quantico Ymas
Dr.House 2
Doktor

Alcazar

Degas 12

D Niro
Zonnekoning
Bandurria Kacero
Pavarotti

Stat/Div
JR/YR
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Term

OO Ooom

2017 GDF10 CDI4* by Havensafe Farm

Ring: Stadium

Judge E Judge H Judge C Judge M Judge B Total
Seefried Lang Eisenhardt Foy Clarke
AUS AUT GER USA GBR

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Pl Prize
70.900, 1 68.800| 1 68.100| 2 68.700, 1 66.800| 3 68.660, 1 [3000.00
67.700, 5 65.700| 6 68.300| 1 67.400, 3 68.900| 1 67.600, 2 {2000.00
68.000, 4 65.900| 5 65.400| 7 67.900 2 68.900| 1 67.220| 3 [1500.00
70.200, 2 65.400| 8 65.900| 5 66.700, 6 66.700| 4 66.980| 4 [1000.00
69.400, 3 67.700| 2 65.200| 8 64.800, 9 66.500| 5 66.720| 5 [800.00
66.600, 6 66.600| 4 66.700| 4 66.900 4 65.200| 7 66.400 6 |700.00
66.600, 6 65.700| 6 66.900| 3 66.800| 5 65.300| 6 66.260| 7 [500.00
66.000, 8 67.000| 3 65.700| 6 66.300, 7 65.000| 8 66.000| 8 |500.00
61.700, 9 64.300| 9 61.900| 9 65.400, 8 59.300, 9 62.520| 9




